2013 Heart & Sole 5k Overall Results

Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age Time

397 Sanner Alex M 15 21.21.85
437 Palmer Earl M 37 21.23.18
368 McLearen Allan M 62 22.20.32
398 Sanner Ben M 22 22.23.16
439 Redifer Corey M 43 23.10.56
446 Seal Delmer M 47 23.11.89
314 Carter Kara F 18 23.31.13
391 Rose Ryder M 9 24.41.44
429 Timmons Brittney F 13 24.41.83
400 Sappington Larry M 53 24.42.29
355 Kelly Jessica F 24 25.43.55
378 Padurean Justin M 30 25.52.64
369 Michaels Bradley M 26 25.54.10
367 McKeown Kaitlyn F 24 25.55.91
313 Bull Joanna F 32 26.38.28
365 Mauller Jennifer F 34 26.39.06
315 Carter Kevin M 44 27.15.94
374 Newman Grace F 18 27.28.87
433 Wolfrey Ashton F 11 28.36.05
419 Sullivan Patrick M 30 28.36.80
366 MCCACHERN TINA F 51 28.39.68
394 Rowe Dylan M 13 29.03.30
448 Marshall Deanne F 43 29.17.81
401 SCHRUM Beth F 31 29.20.98
450 Rogers Becky F 38 29.24.35
451 Kaval Amy F 47 29.24.90
442 Gilliam Brenda F 47 29.30.57
411 Sprague Derek M 28 29.42.81
412 Sprouse Kyle M 14 29.43.64
404 Scrum Ray M 42 29.46.37
399 Sappington Alyson F 54 29.47.76
438 Henner Corey M 15 30.00.75
387 Roberts Laurel F 12 30.03.79
342 Holland Cheryl F 38 30.07.91
373 Mullins Julie F 23 30.19.10
384 Richardson Scott M 44 30.26.21
405 Shuman Kristin F 39 30.26.80



375
330
333
422
423
300
319
336
441
447
434
372
331
444
455
443
458
363
317
428
356
402
403
357
337
417
339
338
381
316
349
416
415
427
449
304
456
457
386
347
323
377
364

Newman
Freeman
Hebert
Taylor
Thach
Amos
criste
Hines
Gilliam
Champion
Wood
Moubray
Gent
McCachern
Bowman
Boyd
Barney
Martyn
Carter
thrasher
Kennon
Scrum
Scrum
Kent
Hines
Stone
Hines
Hines
powers
Carter
johnson
Stern
Stern
thrasher
Marshall
Arter
Southard
Weaver
Rickett
Hyatt
Cunningham
Padurean
Mastin

Olivia
Rachael
Chance
Susan
Denise
Christian
danielle
Alex
Hunter
Corey
Ashley
Chris
Karen
Savannah
Charles
Melissa
Ronna
Beverly
Tracy
Sophia
Rebecca
Jenai
Naomi
Beth
Greg
Dale
Keller
Judean
jordan
Ryan
heather
Tammy
Cameron
sonja
Kassidy
Adam
Elsa
Sarah
Carter
Amber
Kayla
Belinda
Cheryl

b T T T T o T T o e o TR M o s » B M o TR M o T o s M e & T o T M T o T » M M & R o - & T » B o T o I 3

21
36
10
30
33
14
34

13
14
28
48
46
17
55
35
44
46
41
10
33
14
41
41
42

40
10
14
33
40
14
36
15
11
25
24
14
30
12
31
37

30.51.60
31.18.13
31.34.43
31.34.90
31.40.02
31.54.97
32.18.33
32.39.19
32.39.76
32.51.6
32.52.01
32.57.24
32.58.35
33.58.90
34.03.44
34.18.88
34.46.19
34.51.72
34.54.85
34.58.12
35.26.26
35.40.38
36.07.26
36.16.93
36.17.33
36.44.11
36.47.64
36.48.03
36.52.88
37.17.59
37.30.89
37.41.07
37.41.63
37.51.15
38.17.14
38.31.01
39.09.17
39.09.84
39.23.32
41.12.20
41.23.74
41.45.22
41.58.15



306
343
390
350
351
388
348
435
436
341
452
409
326
459
432
383
322
371
410
430
380
325
302
425
376
426
301
424
305
392
327
328
303
318
324
431
440
420
321
382
320
393
389

Bosford
Hubbell
Rose
Karner
Kelley
Robinson
Johnson
Lewis
Rhodes
HOFFMAN
Moubray
Slaughter
Figgins
Curtis
Walker
Ramirez
Critzer
Mooney
Slaughter
Turner
Porter
Ezell
Amos
Thrasher
Nichols
Thrasher
Amos
Thomas
Boggs
Rose
Figgins
Figgins
Amos
Conley
Cunningham
Verling
Burchett
Summer
criste
powers
Criste
Rose Sr
Rose

Ashley
Amber
Melanie
Danielle
Jessica
Chris
Abby
Jackie
Heidi
SHEILA
Neal
Jacob
Alisa
Lauren
Tamika
Jennifer
Jessica
Shawn
Lindsey
Pam
Lynn
Barbara
Mark
Jacob
Nancy
Joshua
Dana
Andrea
Dori
Vicki
Felicia
Leslie
Sydned
Christopher
Tammy
April
Emma
Susan
sue
trevor
Ed

Ron
Chase

P & T o B s T & T o T o M M o T o T M M o T » B o e o B e & T o T o M O & T T TR o T o T M & s o B M & B o O 3

30
17
40
30
20
31
32
35
33
41
26
17
16
18
37
36
38
56
11
40
45
44
51

66

44
33
39
42
23
46
22
23
34
30
28
53
53

51
57

41.58.68
42.05.91
42.15.12
44.08.73
46.57.45
46.58.45
47.46.36
47.46.76
47.47.54
48.11.66
48.12.29
48.45.70
48.46.75
49.06.74
49.45.15
49.46.07
49.54.61
49.55.37
50.37.59
50.41.68
50.42.08
50.59.88
51.03.58
51.21.11
51.21.82
51.22.73
51.32.97
51.38.36
51.41.65
52.33.58
52.48.45
52.48.97
53.08.59
53.09.26
54.13.43
54.27.67
55.02.45
55.03.16
55.10.00
55.24.71
56.33.51
57.46.84
57.47.17



332
346
352
329
453
418
312

Hanner
Humes
Kelley
freeman
Brown
Stone
Brown

Susan
Daisy
Karen
linda

JR
Megan
Tamara

m < MM oMo

39
44
51
57
32
48
32

58.07.86
58.08.32
1.01.23.12
1.01.55.03
1.02.29.16
1.07.15.36
1.07.16.52



