

2013 Heart & Sole 5k Overall Results

Bib	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Age	Time
397	Sanner	Alex	M	15	21.21.85
437	Palmer	Earl	M	37	21.23.18
368	McLearen	Allan	M	62	22.20.32
398	Sanner	Ben	M	22	22.23.16
439	Redifer	Corey	M	43	23.10.56
446	Seal	Delmer	M	47	23.11.89
314	Carter	Kara	F	18	23.31.13
391	Rose	Ryder	M	9	24.41.44
429	Timmons	Brittney	F	13	24.41.83
400	Sappington	Larry	M	53	24.42.29
355	Kelly	Jessica	F	24	25.43.55
378	Padurean	Justin	M	30	25.52.64
369	Michaels	Bradley	M	26	25.54.10
367	McKeown	Kaitlyn	F	24	25.55.91
313	Bull	Joanna	F	32	26.38.28
365	Mauler	Jennifer	F	34	26.39.06
315	Carter	Kevin	M	44	27.15.94
374	Newman	Grace	F	18	27.28.87
433	Wolfrey	Ashton	F	11	28.36.05
419	Sullivan	Patrick	M	30	28.36.80
366	MCCACHERN	TINA	F	51	28.39.68
394	Rowe	Dylan	M	13	29.03.30
448	Marshall	Deanne	F	43	29.17.81
401	SCHRUM	Beth	F	31	29.20.98
450	Rogers	Becky	F	38	29.24.35
451	Kaval	Amy	F	47	29.24.90
442	Gilliam	Brenda	F	47	29.30.57
411	Sprague	Derek	M	28	29.42.81
412	Sprouse	Kyle	M	14	29.43.64
404	Scrum	Ray	M	42	29.46.37
399	Sappington	Alyson	F	54	29.47.76
438	Henner	Corey	M	15	30.00.75
387	Roberts	Laurel	F	12	30.03.79
342	Holland	Cheryl	F	38	30.07.91
373	Mullins	Julie	F	23	30.19.10
384	Richardson	Scott	M	44	30.26.21
405	Shuman	Kristin	F	39	30.26.80

375	Newman	Olivia	F	21	30.51.60
330	Freeman	Rachael	F	36	31.18.13
333	Hebert	Chance	M	10	31.34.43
422	Taylor	Susan	F	30	31.34.90
423	Thach	Denise	F	33	31.40.02
300	Amos	Christian	M	14	31.54.97
319	criste	danielle	F	34	32.18.33
336	Hines	Alex	M	9	32.39.19
441	Gilliam	Hunter	M	13	32.39.76
447	Champion	Corey	F	14	32.51.6
434	Wood	Ashley	F	28	32.52.01
372	Moubray	Chris	F	48	32.57.24
331	Gent	Karen	F	46	32.58.35
444	McCachern	Savannah	F	17	33.58.90
455	Bowman	Charles	M	55	34.03.44
443	Boyd	Melissa	F	35	34.18.88
458	Barney	Ronna	F	44	34.46.19
363	Martyn	Beverly	F	46	34.51.72
317	Carter	Tracy	F	41	34.54.85
428	thrasher	Sophia	F	10	34.58.12
356	Kennon	Rebecca	F	33	35.26.26
402	Scrum	Jenai	F	14	35.40.38
403	Scrum	Naomi	F	41	36.07.26
357	Kent	Beth	F	41	36.16.93
337	Hines	Greg	M	42	36.17.33
417	Stone	Dale	M	9	36.44.11
339	Hines	Keller	F	6	36.47.64
338	Hines	Judean	F	40	36.48.03
381	powers	jordan	F	10	36.52.88
316	Carter	Ryan	M	14	37.17.59
349	johnson	heather	F	33	37.30.89
416	Stern	Tammy	F	40	37.41.07
415	Stern	Cameron	M	14	37.41.63
427	thrasher	sonja	F	36	37.51.15
449	Marshall	Kassidy	F	15	38.17.14
304	Arter	Adam	M	11	38.31.01
456	Southard	Elsa	F	25	39.09.17
457	Weaver	Sarah	F	24	39.09.84
386	Rickett	Carter	M	14	39.23.32
347	Hyatt	Amber	F	30	41.12.20
323	Cunningham	Kayla	F	12	41.23.74
377	Padurean	Belinda	F	31	41.45.22
364	Mastin	Cheryl	F	37	41.58.15

306	Bosford	Ashley	F	30	41.58.68
343	Hubbell	Amber	F	17	42.05.91
390	Rose	Melanie	F	40	42.15.12
350	Karner	Danielle	F	30	44.08.73
351	Kelley	Jessica	F	20	46.57.45
388	Robinson	Chris	M	31	46.58.45
348	Johnson	Abby	F	32	47.46.36
435	Lewis	Jackie	F	35	47.46.76
436	Rhodes	Heidi	F	33	47.47.54
341	HOFFMAN	SHEILA	F	41	48.11.66
452	Moubray	Neal	M	26	48.12.29
409	Slaughter	Jacob	M	17	48.45.70
326	Figgins	Alisa	F	16	48.46.75
459	Curtis	Lauren	F	18	49.06.74
432	Walker	Tamika	F	37	49.45.15
383	Ramirez	Jennifer	F	36	49.46.07
322	Critzer	Jessica	F	38	49.54.61
371	Mooney	Shawn	F	56	49.55.37
410	Slaughter	Lindsey	F	11	50.37.59
430	Turner	Pam	F	40	50.41.68
380	Porter	Lynn	F	45	50.42.08
325	Ezell	Barbara	F	44	50.59.88
302	Amos	Mark	M	51	51.03.58
425	Thrasher	Jacob	M	8	51.21.11
376	Nichols	Nancy	F	66	51.21.82
426	Thrasher	Joshua	M	8	51.22.73
301	Amos	Dana	F	44	51.32.97
424	Thomas	Andrea	F	33	51.38.36
305	Boggs	Dori	F	39	51.41.65
392	Rose	Vicki	F	42	52.33.58
327	Figgins	Felicia	F	23	52.48.45
328	Figgins	Leslie	F	46	52.48.97
303	Amos	Sydney	F	22	53.08.59
318	Conley	Christopher	M	23	53.09.26
324	Cunningham	Tammy	F	34	54.13.43
431	Verling	April	F	30	54.27.67
440	Burchett	Emma	F	28	55.02.45
420	Summer	Susan	F	53	55.03.16
321	criste	sue	F	53	55.10.00
382	powers	trevor	M	8	55.24.71
320	Criste	Ed	M	51	56.33.51
393	Rose Sr	Ron	M	57	57.46.84
389	Rose	Chase	M	7	57.47.17

332	Hanner	Susan	F	39	58.07.86
346	Humes	Daisy	F	44	58.08.32
352	Kelley	Karen	F	51	1.01.23.12
329	freeman	linda	F	57	1.01.55.03
453	Brown	JR	M	32	1.02.29.16
418	Stone	Megan	F	48	1.07.15.36
312	Brown	Tamara	F	32	1.07.16.52